
PU35.5 Briar Chapel Carrboro RT
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R 0.1 Whispering Wind Drive
0.2 R 0.2 Briar Chapel Parkway
0.4 L 0.8 Granite Mill Boulevard
1.1 R 2 Andrews Store Road
3.1 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
3.5 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
4.2 R 2.8 Hamlets Chapel Road
7 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Road
7.4 R 4.3 White Cross Road
11.7 R 4.5 Butler Road
16.2 R 0.4 Dairyland Road
16.7 R 0.2 Dairyland Road
16.8 R 1.5 Dairyland Road
18.3 L 0.5 Albert Road
18.8 R 0.5 Union Grove Church

Road
19.4 L >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
19.4 R >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
19.4 Uturn 0.9 Make a U-turn onto

Union Grove Church 
Road

20.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
21 R 0.8 Old NC 86
21.7 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
23 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
23.7 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
23.7 R 0.6 North Greensboro Street
24.3 S 0.8 North Greensboro Street
25.1 S 0.2 Hillsborough Road
25.2 L >.1 Lorraine Street
25.3 R 0.6 Carol Street
25.9 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road
27.3 R 1.5 Jones Ferry Road
28.8 R 0.1 Jones Ferry Road
28.9 R >.1 Jones Ferry Road
28.9 Uturn 0.7 Make a U-turn onto

Jones Ferry Road
29.6 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road
31.1 R 1.7 Meacham Road
32.9 L 0.2 Poythress Road
33.1 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
34.1 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
35.4 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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